По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: dme@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://distform.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

5. 700 Series wall-facing countertop with right-side basin 2200 x 700 FEC2207D
6. 700 Series module with drawers and swinging doors, no countertop 1000 x 700 x 850 F0080109
7. 700 Series sliding door module for countertop with basin 1200 x 700 x 850 FCU80008
PACK OF 4 OR 6 CASTORS
· Includes 4 or 6 Ø150 mm castors (two with brakes).
· They replace the standard legs of the cabinets and modules.
· It is necessary to indicate the model of the cabinet
when ordering.
BASEBOARDS
· Made of AISI grade 304 stainless steel (18/10).
· Easy installation.
Model For module length Code
4 castors ≤ 2000 mm • FRU80001
6 castors > 2000 mm • FRU80002
Measurement Code
400 • FZ000400
600 • FZ000600
800 • FZ000800
1000 • FZ001000
1200 • FZ001200
1400 • FZ001400
1600 • FZ001600
1800 • FZ001800
2000 • FZ002000
Lateral 600 • FZL00600
Lateral 700 • FZL00700
Model Code
4 legs • FPM00004